

## **Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi**

## e-Stamp



Certificate No.

Certificate Issued Date

Account Reference

Unique Doc. Reference

Purchased by

Description of Document

**Property Description** 

Consideration Price (Rs.)

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

IN-DL78692764044254T

21-May-2021 04:35 PM

IMPACC (IV)/ dl793903/ DELHI/ DL-DLH

SUBIN-DLDL79390356720365099504T

LAHARI SINGH

Article 4 Affidavit

Not Applicable

(Zero)

LAHARI SINGH

Not Applicable

LAHARI SINGH

(Fifty only)



\_.Please write or type below this line\_\_\_\_\_\_



प्राचायं/Principal केन्द्रीय विद्यालय/Kendriya Vidyalaya वायु सेना स्थल रजोकरी, नई दिल्ली-38

- 1. The authenticity of this Stamp certificate should be verified at 'www.shcilestamp.com' or using e-Stamp Mobile App of Stock Holding. Any discrepancy in the details on this Certificate and as available on the website / Mobile App renders it invalid.

  2. The onus of checking the legitimacy is on the users of the certificate.

  3. In case of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority.

- I, LAHARI SINGH, son of Shri Shyam Singh, ages 57 years, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as under:-
  - 1. I say that I am the KVS of the (name of trust/society/company) having its registered office at Kendriya Vidyalaya, Sangathan, 18, Institutional Area Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg, New Delhi-110016 (India) running and managing the Kendriya Vidyalaya AFS Rajokri, New Delhi-110038.
  - 2. I say that the above School has up loaded the latest and correct information about 21/05/2021 in the OASIS (full form) as on 21/05/2021.
  - 3. I say that above School is displaying the latest and correct information as required under Bye-law B.B (iv) of the Affiliation Bye-laws of the Central Board of Secondary Education.
  - 4. I say that the above School is collecting the fees from the Students and disbursing the expenses like salary etc. to its employees through the Electronic Clearing Services of Banks, as prescribed by the circular dated 10th December, 2016 issued by the Board regarding Promotion of Cashless Transactions in the CBSE Affiliated Schools.

**VERIFICATION:-**

I, the above named deponent do hereby verify that statements made in paragraphs 1 to 4 of the above affidavit are all true and correct to my knowledge and belief. No part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from.

Verified at New Delhi on this the 21st day of May, 2021

वाय सेना स्थल रजोकरी, नई दिल्ली-38

idriya Vidyalaya

Ram Sharan Lohmorh Kapashera, N. Delhi Regd. No. 1955

ATTESTEDNOTARY Kapashera, New Delhi (India)

2 1 MAY 2021